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STATE OF MARYUND
APPLICATIQN FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL
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USE FOR WATER rcrRcLE AppRopFrArE Box)
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41
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REPLACEMENT ON DEEPENED WELLS
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Howard Cor,rnty
I'Iealth Department

7178 Columl.rja Cattw,ry Drive, ColurnDia, i'ylD 2T0.1(

({10) 313-?640 Fax ((10) 313.2648

TDD (4I0) 313-2323 Toli free 1.866.313.63c0
wcb s i.lc: ww iv,lr ch c;r llh, o rg

Penny E, Borenstcin, M,D,, M,P,H,, He a Ith Of fic el

TQ ALL N.ITERESTED PARTIES

('Mren subrnitting a rvcll pe.nnrt appJrcation lor a proposed wcll fol ncrv

construction. please indicale one of the lollowing:

Well Site Location:

S ubdivirion/? ro pcrty N amc Lot# Road Name

d The well site has been staked by
(prof*sional llnd survcyor or conrpBny e mp loyrng prolcssioo land su yors)

on io' t6 )aic (darc) and does not requirc a site in.spection

L'l The well driller, builder 0r'ploperly ownel will call lhe Health Depar-tnreni
to schedule a time to lneet in rhe tleld to vcrifo lhe proposed well,site
location,

Ih js sheet, aling witi lwo copies of arr acceptable we ll site plan, rnrrsr be artlgirrC
ro the Sreen well permit application.

Revised l/l l/05



Wolf, Kevin

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Woll Kevin <kwolf@howardcountymd.gov>

Sunday, March 26,20L7 L.06 PM

Rob Vogel
thoffman@vogeleng.com
RE: 10928 Tompkins Way Rep Well

Ok. The permit is good for one year.

------- Original message --------
From: Rob Vogel <ty.qggl@yqgg.lSn&son>
Date: 3 126l 17 12:32 PM (GMT-05 :00)
To: "Wolf, Kevin" <KWoll@howardcountymd. gov>

Cc: thoffman@voeelene.com
Subject: RE: 10928 Tompkins Way Rep Well

I lollorved up with Mike Pf'au. Sounds Iikc his r.vell is perfbrming ok norv.

Robert H. Vogel. P.ti.. M.ASCIFI

Robert I I. Vogel Enginecring. inc.

8407 Main Street

Ellicott City, Malyland 2 1 0.13

Phone: ,110-461-7666

FAX:410-461-8961

eleng.com

From: Wolf, Kevin Imailto: KWolf@howardcountvmd.oov]
Sent: Tuesday. March 21, 2017 11:36 AM
To: Rob Vogel
Cc: thoffman@voqeleng.com
Subject: RE: 10928 Tompkins Way Rep Well

1



Ilob.

Wanted to fbllorv-up on this rvell replacernent and ilthcre is anl progress. . .

Kevin

Fromi Rob Vogel Imailto: rvogel@vooelenq.com]
S€nt: Tuesday, November 08, 2015 9:22 AM
To: Wolf, Kevin
Cc: thoffman@vooeleno.com
Subjectr RE: 10928 Tompkins Way Rep Well

Hi Kevin

We are going to stake the well box. We will let you know what day this will be completed

Thanks ! Rob

Roberl H. Vogel, P.E., M.ASCE

Robert H. Vogel Engincering. Inc.

8407 Main Street

Ellicott City, Maryland 21 043

Phone: 410-461 -7666

FAX:410-461-8961

www.vogeleng.com

From: Wolf, Kevin [mailto:l(Wolf@howardcountymd.gov]
Sent: Monday, November 07, 2076 11:07 AI4
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' To: Rob Vogel (rvooel@vooelenq.com)
Subject: 10928 Tompkins Way Rep Well

Rob,

I am in review of the replacement well for Mr. Phau's house. I am not sure what was staked but we have an
approved perc cert for his property and there is an approved well box that they can use. Can you stake the well
box for the replacement well and I will confirm this with the driller when completed.

Thanks,

Kevin M. Woll uns, REHS/RS

Gronndwatcr Mgmt, Scc. Supervisor

Well & Septic Program

Bureau of Environmental Health

8930 Staaford Blvd.

Columbia, MD 21Ms

(o) 410-313-2645

(t 410-3r 3-2648

,*
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kwoifl@.howardcountvmd. eov
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Cabahug, Joseph

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:
Attachments:

Joe Mayne < maynewelldrilling@gmail.com >

Thursday, September 16, 2021 6:50 AM
Cabahug, Joseph
Re: 10928 Tomkins Way
image001.png; image002.png; image003.png; image004.png

oh my! That was years ago. My mother was taking care of the office then. I wouldn't think the well would have been
drilled if you have the permit.

On Wed, Sep 15, 2021, 1:56 PM Cabahug, Joseph <icaba hus(a howardcountvmd.eov> wrote:

2016. We have all the copies ofthe permit. it was for a standby well. There's an email correspondence about the site

being staked

It says The Preserve at Waverly Glen; Parcel A, Woodstock
10928 Tompkins Way

From: Joe Mayne <maynewelldrillinq@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, September 15,2021 10:09 AM
To: Cabahug, Joseph <ica bahuq@ howardcountvmd.gov>
Subject: Re: 10928 Tomkins Way

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if
you know the sender.l

Hi Joseph,

Joey looked for this but not finding a permit at all. Can you give me more information like the year, if it is a

subdivision, owner name?

Judy

INote: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if
you know the sende r.l

Best Regards,
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